:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7784963

Nov 17, 2023 - 17:58 (UTC)

In epoch 243,280 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 491171 - 0.017257041 ETH®
33.57 USD

2 491177 - 0.001191960 ETH®
2.31 USD

3 491178 - 0.016793225 ETH®
32.67 USD

4 491179 - 0.017110556 ETH®
33.29 USD

S 491180 - 0.016741055 ETH®
32.57 USD

6 491181 - 0.016720866 ETH®
32.53 USD

7 491183 - 0.059083112 ETH®
114.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7784963
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/243280
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491171
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491177
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491178
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491179
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491180
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491181
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491183

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

491184

491185

491188

491189

491191

491192

Validator Id

5922927

Amount

0.016703904
32.50 USD

0.016693586
32.48 USD

0.016701366
32.49 USD

0.016786333
32.66 USD

0.016683384
32.46 USD

0.016791575
32.67 USD

0.016725494
32.54 USD

0.016727947
32.54 USD

0.016746804
32.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.044741559

87.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491184
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491185
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491186
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491187
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491188
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491189
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491190
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491191
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/491192
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/522927

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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