

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7784963
DATE & TIME	Nov 17, 2023 · 17:58 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,280</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>491171</u>	- 0.017257041 ETH ↔ 33.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>491177</u>	- 0.001191960 ETH ⊘ 2.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>491178</u>	- 0.016793225 ETH ⊘ 32.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>491179</u>	- 0.017110556 ETH ⊘ 33.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>491180</u>	- 0.016741055 ETH ⊘ 32.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>491181</u>	- 0.016720866 ETH ③ 32.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>491183</u>	- 0.059083112 ETH 📀 114.95 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>491184</u>	- 0.016703904 ETH ⊘ 32.50 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>491185</u>	- 0.016693586 ETH ⊘ 32.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>491186</u>	- 0.016701366 ETH ③ 32.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>491187</u>	- 0.016786333 ETH ⊘ 32.66 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>491188</u>	- 0.016683384 ETH ⊘ 32.46 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>491189</u>	- 0.016791575 ETH ⊘ 32.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>491190</u>	- 0.016725494 ETH ⊘ 32.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>491191</u>	- 0.016727947 ETH ⊘ 32.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>491192</u>	- 0.016746804 ETH ⊘ 32.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	522927	+ 0.044741559 ETH 🔗

87.05 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.